PONTEFRACT
ACADEMIES TRUST

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 2020

Mon 30 Nov Tue 1 Dec Wed 2 Dec Thu 3 Dec Fri 4 Dec
Biology Separate Science English Language Paper 1
[1hr 45mins] [1Hr 45Mins ]
p1 Biology Combined Science
[1hr 15mins] Arrive at exam hall 9:20
Arrive at exam hall 9:20 Exam start at 9:30
Exam start at 9:30
Biology Separate Science English Language Paper
[1hr 45mins] [1Hr 45Mins]
P2 Biology Combined Science
1hr 15mins]
BREAK
P3
LUNCH Lunch 1:05
P4
Spanish Listening F: 30mins, H:
P5 45mins




a
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Mon 7 Dec Tue 8 Dec Wed 9 Dec Thu 10 Dec Fri 11 Dec
Food Technology (op B) 1hr 30mins Mathematics Paper 2 English Language Paper 2 Spanish Writing (F: 1hr, H: 1hr
iMedia (op B) 1hr 15mins [1hr 15mins] [1hr 45mins] 15mins)
Music (op B) 1hr English Edeqas 2hrs Citizenship (1hr 45 mins)
P1 Arrive at exam hall 9:20 Arrive at exam hall 9:20 Sociology (1hr 45 mins)
Exam start at 9:30 Exam start at 9:30 Arrive at exam hall 9:20 Computer Science (1hr
Exam start at 9:30 30mins)
Arrive at exam hall 9:10
Exam start at 9:20
Food Technology (op B) 1hr 30mins Mathematics Paper 2 English Language Paper 2 Spanish Writing (F: 1hr, H: 1hr
iMedia (op B) 1hr 15mins [1hr 15mins] [1hr 45mins] 15mins)
Music (op B) 1hr English Edeqas 2hrs Citizenship (1hr 45 mins)
P2 Sociology (1hr 45-mins)
Computer Science (1hr
30mins)
BREAK Break Break Break Break Break
Chemistry Separate Science [1hr
45mins]
Chemistry Combined Science [1hr
P3 15mins]
Arrive at exam hall 11:35
Exam start at 11:45
Geography 1hr 30mins Chemistry Separate Science [1hr
History Paper 1 1hr 15mins 45mins]
P4 Arrive at 13.30 Chemistry Combined Science [1hr
Exam starts 13:35 15mins]
LUNCH 1:05pm
Geography 1hr 30mins
P5 History Paper 1 1hr 15mins
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Mon 14 Dec Tue 15 Dec Wed 16 Dec Thu 17 Dec Fri 18 Dec

Physics Separate Science [1hr Mathematics Paper 3 Engineering Performing Arts all day
45mins] [1hr 15mins] 1hr 30 mins
Physics Combined Science [1hr | Arrive at exam hall 9:20 Arrive at exam hall 9:10

p1 15mins] Exam start at 9:30 Exam start at 9:20
Arrive at exam hall 9:20
Exam start at 9:30
Physics Separate Science [1hr Mathematics Paper 3 Engineering Performing Arts all day
45mins] [1hr 15mins] 1hr 30 mins

P2 Physics Combined Science [1hr
15mins]

BREAK Break Break Break Break
Performing Arts all day
P3
Performing Arts all day
P4
LUNCH History students leave P4 at

1:25pm
History Paper 2 Spanish Reading Performing Arts all day
55mins 1 hour

P5 Arrive at exam hall 1:55
Arrive 1:50pm Exam start Exam start at 2:00
1:55pm




